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Sompting Parish Council

Nominal transactions totalling £500.00 or more

for the period 01/10/2023 to 31/10/2023

Alc Code Centre Date
4012 200 17/10/2023
4745 310 24/10/2023
4000 200 25/10/2023
4002 200 25/10/2023
4007 200 25/10/2023
4209 230 25/10/2023
4600 300  25/10/2023

Source

Cashbook
Cashbook
Cashbook
Cashbook
Cashbook
Cashbook
Cashbook

Transaction Ref

Transaction Detail

BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP

HMRC Payments Oct 23
repairs to roof

Oct 23 salary

final Oct 23 salary

Oct 23 salary

Oct 23 salary

Oct 23 salary

Dr/Cr

O O OO0 OO

D

No of Records Found

Amount

828.87
2,300.00
1,471.22
1,172.26

669.00

724.75

546.48
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